
 

 

 

 

   January 24, 2023 

 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relationship Department  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  

25th floor, Dalal Street  

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 543245 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Listing Department  

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor  

Plot no. C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra 

(East), Mumbai - 400 051 

Symbol: GLAND (ISIN: INE068V01023) 

 

 

Dear Sir/Madam,  

 

Sub: Newspaper advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results of Q3 FY 2023 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 

as amended; please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to the Unaudited 

Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and the nine months ended December 31, 2022. The 

advertisements were published in English and Telugu newspapers. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Yours truly, 

For Gland Pharma Limited 

 

 

 

 

P Sampath Kumar 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

 

Encl: As mentioned above 

  

GLAND GLAND PHARMA LIMITED

Regd. Office:
Survey No. 143-148, 150 & 151, Near Gandimaisamma ‘X’ Roads
D.P. Pally, Dundigal, Dundigal-Gandimaisamma Mandal
Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Hyderabad 500043,  Telangana, India
Tel: +91-40-30510999 Fax: +91-40-30510800

Corporate Office:
Plot No. 11 & 84, TSI IC  Phase: IV
Pashamylaram (V), Patancheru (M), Sangareddy District
Hyderabad 502307, Telangana, India
Tel: +91-8455-699999

CIN: L24239TG1978PLC002276 | email: gland@glandpharma.com; investors@glandpharma.com | www.glandpharma.com



 
 
 
 
 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Business Standard- 24th January, 2023

 
 

 

GLAND

HYDERABAD I TUESDAY, 2U JANUARY 2023 Business Standard

GLAND PHARMA LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L24239TG1978PLC002276
Registered Office: Sy. No. 143 - 148, 150 and 151, Near Gandi Maisamma ‘X’ Roads, D.P Pally, Dundigal
Dundigal - Gandi Maisamma (M), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Hyderabad 500 043, Telangana, India
Tel: +91  84556 99999; Website: www.glandpharma.com; E-mail: investors@glandpharma.com

GLAND

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(? in Millions)

Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:
(? in Millions)

Notes:
1 . The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31  , 2022 ("Unaudited Consolidated Financial

Results") of the Company has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January
23, 2023. f

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format
of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.glandpharma.com) and on the website of the National Stock
Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board
Gland Pharma Limited

Sd/-
Srinivas Sadu

Managing Director and CEO
DIN No. 06900659

Hyderabad
January 23, 2023

Particulars
Quarter ended Nine months ended Year ended

31 -Dec-22 30-Sep-22 31 -Dec-21 31 -Dec-22 31 -Dec-21 31 -Mar-22
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Revenue from operations 9,382.88 10,444.04 10,633.25 28,395.90 32,976.94 44,007.08
Profit before tax 3,108.50 3,240.82 3,655.63 9,434.31 ’12,380.68 16,185.52
Profit for the period / year 2,319.49 2,412.42 2,730.29 7,023.60 9,257.62 12,116.64
Total comprehensive income (after taxes) 2,329.58 2,431.56 2,739.22 7,054.77 9,255.77 12,112.06
Paid up equity share capital
(Face value of ?1/- each)

164.69 164.69 164.30 164.69 164.30 164.30

Other equity 71,411.91
Earnings per equity share (Face value of
?1/- each): (Not annualised for the quarter
and nine months ended) • -

Basic (?) 14.08 14.65 16.62 42.67 56.41 73.81
Diluted (?) 14.08 14.65 16.62 42.65 56.41 73.64

Particulars
Quarter ended Nine months ended Year ended

31 -Dec-22 30-Sep-22 31 -Dec-21 31 -Dec-22 31 -Dec-21 31 -Mar-22
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Revenue from operations 9,258.99 10,483.09 10,633.25 28,311.06 32,976.94 44,007.08
Profit before tax 3,052.40 3,224.70 3,659.18 9,364.94 12,384.85 16,190.43
Profit for the period/year 2,275.36 2,396.30 2,733.84 6,966.20 9,261.79 12,121.55



 
 
 
 
 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Andhra Prabha-24th January, 2023 

 

 
 

 

GLAND

’ ’  borseroGo 24-1 -2023 ib<jt5uaaja5| g

GLAND PHARMA LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L24239TG1978PLC002276
Registered Office: Sy. No, 143 - 148, 150 and 151, Near Gandi Maisamma ‘X’ Roads, D.R Pally, Dundig?
Dundigal - Gandi Maisamma (M), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Hyderabad 500 043, Telangana, India
Tel: +91  84556 99999; Website: www.glandpharma.com; E-mail: investors@glandpharma.com

IglandI

10,444.04 10,633.25
3,240.82
2,412.42
2,431.56

164.69

OCJKXIjO
i&iylx&Dodj o»Cto

/ *064 00 0*00
aaxjo <&&& enwajo c&ayu oeiOH*)

Deu<6 ? 1/- -3* )

egftea Owfi ? 1 /-
gl£u»R>S SuDCOai

a£j5{?)
geo QBc?) _______________________

44,007.08
16.185.52
12,116.64
12.112.06

164.30

28,395 90
9.434.31
7,023.60
7,054.77

164.69

32,976.94
12.380.68
9,257.62
9,255.77

164.30

9,382.88
3,108.50
2,319.49
2,329.58

164.69

3,655.63
2,730.29
2,739.22

164.30

73.81
73.64

42.67
42.65

56.41
56.41

14 08
14.08

14.65
14.65

16.62
16.62

E
32,976.94
12,384.85

9,261.79

44,007.08
16,190.43
12,121.55

10,483.09
3,224.70
2,396.30

28,311.06
9,364.94
6,966.20

10.633.25
3,659.18
2,733.84

9,258.99
3.052.40
2,275.36s»oo / flo&AjOo

For and on behalf of the Board
Gland Pharma Limited

Sd/-
Srinivas Sadu

Managing Director and CEO
DIN NO. 06900659


		2023-01-24T12:07:42+0530
	KUMAR PALLERLAMUDI SAMPATH




