

GLAND PHARMA LIMITED

January 24, 2023

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 543245 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot no. C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: GLAND (ISIN: INE068V01023)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results of Q3 FY 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 as amended; please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and the nine months ended December 31, 2022. The advertisements were published in English and Telugu newspapers.

This is for your information and records.

Yours truly, **For Gland Pharma Limited**

P Sampath Kumar Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As mentioned above



Business Standard- 24th January, 2023

HYDERABAD I TUESDAY, 24 JANUARY 2023 Business Standard



GLAND PHARMA LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L24239TG1978PLC002276
Registered Office: Sy. No. 143 - 148, 150 and 151, Near Gandi Maisamma 'X' Roads, D.P. Pally, Dundigal Dundigal - Gandi Maisamma (M), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Hyderabad 500 043, Telangana, India Tel: +91 84556 99999; Website: www.glandpharma.com; E-mail: investors@glandpharma.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Millions)

the state of the s		(
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
Profit before tax	3,108.50	3,240.82	3,655.63	9,434.31	12,380.68	16,185.52
Profit for the period / year	2,319.49	2,412.42	2,730.29	7,023.60	9,257.62	12,116.64
Total comprehensive income (after taxes)	2,329.58	2,431.56	2,739.22	7,054.77	9,255.77	12,112.06
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹1/- each)	164.69	164.69	164.30	164.69	164.30	164.30
Other equity		OLD CHE	ALEKSAN TEND	AND ENGINEERING		71,411.91
Earnings per equity share (Face value of ₹1/- each): (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended)	Constant of					
Basic (₹)	14.08	14.65	16.62	. 42.67	56.41	73.81
Diluted (₹)	14.08	14.65	16.62	42.65	56.41	73.64

Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

(₹ in Millions)

Particulars		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	
	Unaudited						
Revenue from operations	9,258.99	10,483.09	10,633.25	28,311.06	32,976.94	44,007.08	
Profit before tax	3,052.40	3,224.70	3,659.18	9,364.94	12,384.85	16,190.43	
Profit for the period/year	2,275.36	2,396.30	2,733.84	6,966.20	9,261.79	12,121.55	

Notes

- The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 ("Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results") of the Company has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January 23, 2023.
- 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.glandpharma.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board Gland Pharma Limited Sd/-Srinivas Sadu

Hyderabad January 23, 2023 Managing Director and CEO
DIN No. 06900659



Andhra Prabha-24th January, 2023

బంగళవారం 24-1-2023 **ఆంథ్రవై**త్త పైబదరాబాద్ **5**

